28 info@keeconnections.com
Metric Nylon Tube
MNT tube is manufactured from quality grade nylon granules. The properties
of this tube make it ideal for use in pneumatic control systems
Working Pressure 180psi to 400psi
Working Temperature -10°C to + 80°C
Manufactured to BS5409
U.V. Stable
Silicone Free
Abrasion Resistant
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MNT04025 11.38
4mm 3mm MNT04030 10.27
5mm 3mm MNT05030 18.59
5mm 3.3mm MNT05033 14.43
6mm 4mm MNT06040 19.47
6mm 4.5mm MNT06045 17.68
8mm 5.5mm MNT08055 35.20
8mm 6mm MNT08060 26.52
10mm 7mm MNT10070 46.48
10mm 8mm MNT10080 35.88
12mm 9mm MNT12090 58.66
12mm 10mm MNT12100 43.71
14mm 11mm MNT14110 78.16
15mm 12mm MNT15120 92.04
16mm 13mm MNT16130 96.79
18mm 14mm MNT18140 139.78
22mm 17mm MNT22170 274.04
Metric Flexible Nylon
Tube 30mtr Coils -
Natural
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MNT04025N 11.54
5mm 3mm MNT05030N 18.72
6mm 4mm MNT06040N 19.47
8mm 5.5mm MNT08055N 35.33
8mm 6mm MNT08060N 26.52
10mm 7mm MNT10070N 46.48
10mm 8mm MNT10080N 35.98
12mm 9mm MNT12090N 58.76
12mm 10mm MNT12100N 43.78
14mm 11mm MNT14110N 78.26
Metric Flexible Nylon
Tube 30mtr Coils -
Black
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MNT04025B 11.54
5mm 3mm MNT05030B 18.72
6mm 4mm MNT06040B 19.47
8mm 6mm MNT08060B 26.52
10mm 7mm MNT10070B 46.48
10mm 8mm MNT10080B 35.98
12mm 9mm MNT12090B 58.76
Metric Flexible Nylon
Tube 30mtr Coils -
Blue